

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1300/2014

State Home Departmentors

----Appellant

Versus

Mamta

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Bhunesh Sharma, AAG
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

19/02/2025

List the matter after six weeks, as prayed.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J