

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1300/2014

State Home Departmentors

----Appellant

Versus

Mamta

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	None Present
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

16/10/2025

None present for the appellant.

List the matter after four weeks.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J

(DR. PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J